
PFAWOL-2021 (Playoff Service)
www.rtsports.com

2020 Final Rosters

Mon Mar 1 11:56am ET

Team 01 / Wally Williams - Wally Williams
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  681 42.56 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  99 6.19 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  368 23.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  222 13.88 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  136 8.50 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10  107 6.69 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13  79 4.94 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  228 14.25 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  217 13.56 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  141 8.81 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  576 36.00
AJ Dillon RB GNB 5  44 2.75
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  118 7.38
Dez Bryant WR BAL 7  20 1.25
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  147 9.19
Cordarrelle Patterso WR CHI 11  48 3.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  173 10.81
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  109 6.81
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  211 13.19
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  224 14.00

Team 02 / George Chang - George
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  681 42.56 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  368 23.00 *
Anthony McFarland Jr RB PIT 4  8 0.50 *
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4  65 4.06 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9  118 7.38 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  220 13.75 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  95 5.94 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  115 7.19 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5  179 11.19 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  141 8.81 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  518 32.38
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  644 40.25
Ray-Ray McCloud WR PIT 4  11 0.69
David Moore WR SEA 6  96 6.00
James Washington WR PIT 4  88 5.50
Jack Doyle TE IND 7  44 2.75
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 6  45 2.81
Chris Boswell K PIT 4  160 10.00
Jason Myers K SEA 6  223 13.94
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  207 12.94

Team 03 / Keith Laguna - Keith Laguna
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  700 43.75 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  193 12.06 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  246 15.38 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9  118 7.38 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5  62 3.88 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  41 2.56 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 5  146 9.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  177 11.06 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5  179 11.19 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 5  134 8.38 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6  198 12.38
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9  398 24.88
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  234 14.63
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4  65 4.06
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  183 11.44
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  152 9.50
Equanimeous St. BrowWR GNB 5  19 1.19
Marcedes Lewis TE GNB 5  29 1.81
Chris Boswell K PIT 4  160 10.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  207 12.94

Team 04 / Dave Hinson - Dave Hinson
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  700 43.75 *
AJ Dillon RB GNB 5  44 2.75 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  246 15.38 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11  120 7.50 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  220 13.75 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5  62 3.88 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 5  146 9.13 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  147 9.19 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  245 15.31 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  166 10.38 *
Jordan Love QB GNB 5  0 0.00
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  518 32.38
Mason Rudolph QB PIT 4  36 2.25
James Conner RB PIT 4  127 7.94
Zack Moss RB BUF 11  90 5.63
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  153 9.56
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 11  90 5.63
James Washington WR PIT 4  88 5.50
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  95 5.94
Tyler Kroft TE BUF 11  31 1.94

Team 05 / Mike Emma - Mike Emma
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  384 24.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10  31 1.94 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  93 5.81 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  281 17.56 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10  66 4.13 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  41 2.56 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  123 7.69 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6  112 7.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  211 13.19 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  186 11.63 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  170 10.63
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  224 14.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7  127 7.94
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  118 7.38
Dez Bryant WR BAL 7  20 1.25
Deonte Harris WR NOR 6  26 1.63
David Moore WR SEA 6  96 6.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6  112 7.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6  77 4.81
Willie Snead WR BAL 7  65 4.06

Team 06 / Billy Hinson - Billy Hinson
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  627 39.19 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  99 6.19 *
LeSean McCoy RB TAM 13  10 0.63 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  88 5.50 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  200 12.50 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  136 8.50 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13  37 2.31 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  115 7.19 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  229 14.31 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  170 10.63 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  427 26.69
Cam Akers RB LAR 9  92 5.75
James Conner RB PIT 4  127 7.94
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  191 11.94
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  253 15.81
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  150 9.38
Tyler Johnson WR TAM 13  28 1.75
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  125 7.81
Scott Miller WR TAM 13  79 4.94
Byron Pringle WR KAN 10  35 2.19
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Team 07 / Angela Emma - Angela Emma
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  683 42.69 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  105 6.56 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10  31 1.94 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  281 17.56 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  135 8.44 *
Byron Pringle WR KAN 10  35 2.19 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10  66 4.13 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10  53 3.31 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  245 15.31 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 5  134 8.38 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  170 10.63
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7  127 7.94
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 6  1 0.06
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  253 15.81
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  220 13.75
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  152 9.50
Willie Snead WR BAL 7  65 4.06
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11  44 2.75
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  147 9.19
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  155 9.69

Team 08 / Russell Block - Russell Block
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  683 42.69 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  145 9.06 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  179 11.19 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  105 6.56 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  135 8.44 *
John Brown WR BUF 11  78 4.88 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 11  90 5.63 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11  44 2.75 *
Matt Gay K LAR 9  113 7.06 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  166 10.38 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6  198 12.38
Philip Rivers QB IND 7  441 27.56
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  343 21.44
Zack Moss RB BUF 11  90 5.63
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  191 11.94
T Y Hilton WR IND 7  115 7.19
Zach Pascal WR IND 7  101 6.31
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  173 10.81
Jason Myers K SEA 6  223 13.94
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  186 11.63

Team 09 / Dave Milkes - DAVE MILKES
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  627 39.19 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  224 14.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  191 11.94 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  93 5.81 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10  53 3.31 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  123 7.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  228 14.25 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  217 13.56 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  170 10.63 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9  398 24.88
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  644 40.25
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  140 8.75
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6  76 4.75
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 6  1 0.06
T Y Hilton WR IND 7  115 7.19
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  183 11.44
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  220 13.75
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7  57 3.56
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4  189 11.81
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  155 9.69

Team 10 / The Mean Street Posse 1 - Marshall,  Boots, Siska
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  384 24.00 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  179 11.19 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  343 21.44 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  88 5.50 *
John Brown WR BUF 11  78 4.88 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11  120 7.50 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  200 12.50 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6  112 7.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 9  113 7.06 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  186 11.63 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  427 26.69
Cam Akers RB LAR 9  92 5.75
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  234 14.63
Marquez Callaway WR NOR 6  19 1.19
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9  94 5.88
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7  57 3.56
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6  112 7.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6  77 4.81
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  109 6.81
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4  189 11.81

Team 11 / Mean Street Posse 2 - MSP / Joe Siska
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  492 30.75 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  60 3.75 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  166 10.38 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  145 9.06 *
Miles Boykin WR BAL 7  59 3.69 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  150 9.38 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10  107 6.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  307 19.19 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  227 14.19 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  201 12.56 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7  441 27.56
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  140 8.75
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6  76 4.75
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7  48 3.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8  107 6.69
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  191 11.94
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  153 9.56
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  153 9.56
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11  102 6.38
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  111 6.94

Team 12 / Mike Martin - Mike Martin
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  492 30.75 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  60 3.75 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  166 10.38 *
Miles Boykin WR BAL 7  59 3.69 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  150 9.38 *
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 7  35 2.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  307 19.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  177 11.06 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  229 14.31 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  201 12.56 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  576 36.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  193 12.06
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7  48 3.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8  107 6.69
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  222 13.88
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  147 9.19
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  125 7.81
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  153 9.56
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  227 14.19
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 4  103 6.44

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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